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Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MEBS 1st YEAR 2023-24 Batch - September (2024) classes Teaching Schedule LH - 03
Time & Topic

8:00-10:00 am 10:00-11:00 am _ 11:00- 12:00pm 12:00-4:00 pm i aﬂm_wun 1:30-2:30 pm 2:30-3:30 pm 4:00 to 5:00 pm
&

Day Date

Sunday, 1 September, 2024 SUNDAY SUNDAY

Menday, 2 September, 2024 Faculty:

Teaching learming method:
Remarks:

Competency

Topie:

Tuesday, 3 September, 2024 -«_-niﬁ"

Teaching learning method:

|Wiednesday, 4 Septomber, 2024 Faculty | University Holidays University Holidays

Thursday, & Septembar, 2024 Lunch

Break

Teaching learning method:

Remarks
Comy ¥:
Topic;

Friday, 6 September, 2024 Faculty:

Teaching learmning method
Remarks

Compelency

Tupic
Saturday, 7 September, 2024 Faculty VINAYAKA CHAVITHI - HOLIDAY VINAYAKA CHAVITHI - HOLIDAY

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Competency

Topic

Sunday, 8 September, 2024 Faculty SUNDAY SUNDAY
Tenching learning method b
Remarks

Competency

Topic

Monday, 8 Soptember, 2024 Faculty

Teaching learming method
Remarks

Competency

Topic
Tuesday, 10 September, 2024

|Faculty
Teaching learning method
Remarks
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Wednesday, 11 September, 2024

Competency

Topic |
Faeulty

Teaching leaming methad

Thursday, 12 September, 2024

| Remarks

Friday, 13 September, 2024

Comy ¥
Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Saturday, 14 Septemnber, 2024

University Holidays

Lunch
Break

University Holidays

Sunday, 15 September, 2024

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Monday, 18 September, 2024

Faculty

Remarks

Tuesday, 17 September, 2024

]

Competency

Topic

Wednesday, 18 September, 2024

Competency

M{..En

Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Thursday, 1% September, 2024

Competency:

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Friday, 20 September, 2024

Competency:

Topie

Faculty:

Teaching learning method
Remarks

University Holidays

Lunch
Break

University Holidays




C v:
Saturday, 21 Septomber, 2024
Sunday, 22 Septembar, 2024 SUNDAY

Teaching learning method S

Remarks

C s 1 ? Al

Topic
Manday, 23 September, 2024 Faculty:

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Competency

Topic
Tuesday, 24 September, 2024

Faculty:

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Competency

Topic
Wednesday, 25 September, 2024 F

aculty =~ |

| Teaching learning method )

et " . s . . .

o University Holidays University Holidays

Topic .
Thursday, 26 September, 2024 Faculty

Remuarks

Competency

Toapic
Friday, 27 Seplember, 2024 m..nn__:u

Teaching learning method -

Remarks

Competency
Saturday, 26 September, 2024
Sunday, 20 Seplember, 2024 SUNDAY SUNDAY
Monday, 30 September, 2024 University Holidays University Holidays
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